COMMSCOPE*

CommScope to Participate in Upcoming Investor Conference

February 25, 2020

HICKORY, N.C.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Feb. 25, 2020-- CommScope Holding Company, Inc. (NASDAQ: COMM), a global leader in infrastructure solutions for communications networks, plans to participate in the Morgan Stanley 2020 Technology, Media & Telecom Conference on March 3, 2020 in San Francisco, California.

Format: Meetings with Investor Relations and Chief Financial Officer Alex Pease Presentation Time: March 3, 2020 at 1:30 p.m. Pacific Standard Time

There will be a live webcast of the conference. The link can be found on <u>CommScope's Investor Relations webpage</u>. The link will be live just prior to the start of the event and should be available for on-demand use within 24 hours after the event is complete. The webcast will be available for a limited time following the conference.

About CommScope:

CommScope (NASDAQ: COMM) is pushing the boundaries of technology to create the world's most advanced wired and wireless networks. Our global team of employees, innovators and technologists empower customers to anticipate what's next and invent what's possible. Discover more at www.commscope.com.

Follow us on Twitter and LinkedIn and like us on Facebook.

Sign up for our press releases and blog posts.

This press release includes forward-looking statements that are based on information currently available to management, management's beliefs, as well as on a number of assumptions concerning future events. Forward-looking statements are not a guarantee of performance and are subject to a number of uncertainties and other factors, which could cause the actual results to differ materially from those currently expected. In providing forward-looking statements, the company does not intend, and is not undertaking any obligation or duty, to update these statements as a result of new information, future events or otherwise.

Source: CommScope

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20200225005886/en/

Investor Relations: Kevin Powers, CommScope +1 828-323-4970 Kevin.Powers@commscope.com

News Media Contact: Danah Ditzig, CommScope +1 952-403-8064 publicrelations@commscope.com

Source: CommScope

Investor Relations: Kevin Powers, CommScope +1 828-323-4970 Kevin.Powers@commscope.com

News Media Contact: Danah Ditzig, CommScope +1 952-403-8064 publicrelations@commscope.com